
January 2019 Shopping List

$30.99

$24.99

$22.99

$22.99

$8.99

$22.99

$19.99

$21.99

$18.99

$8.99

$17.99

$12.99

$8.99

$12.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$9.00

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Friendly Fox

Cutieasaurus

Tweethearts

Rainbows & Unicorns

Once upon a Rainbow

Nugget Label, Window, & Frame

Treat Tag

Cute Chemists - Birdie Brown

Interactive Pull Tabs

Spin & Slide Channels

Hearts Entwined

Wonderful Woodland Friends

Heart Tree

Best Wishes

Mondo Cheers

Lots of Hearts

Lots of Hearts Outlines

So Much Love - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Cute Chemists - Birdie Brown

Cutieasaurus

Tweethearts

Rainbows & Unicorns

Sweet Celebrations

Wonderful Woodland Friends

Sweet Nothings

Sassy Pants Love

Hearts Entwined

So Much Love - Pure Innocence

Scattered Hearts Background

Stencil:

Lots of Heart

Patterned Paper:

Sweet Stack

Replenishments:

Nugget Trio Shaker Pouches

Spin & Slide Discs

Slider Elements

$6.99

$5.99

$3.99

$2.49

$2.49

My �sh List

Straight from the Heart
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


