## January 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencil:
☐ Friendly Fox	\$30.99	Lots of Heart \$6.99
☐ Cutieasaurus	\$24.99	
☐ Tweethearts	\$22.99	Patterned Paper:
Rainbows & Unicorns	\$22.99	☐ Sweet Stack \$5.99
Once upon a Rainbow	\$8.99	
☐ Nugget Label, Window, & Frame	\$22.99	Replenishments:
☐ Treat Tag	\$19.99	☐ Nugget Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
Cute Chemists - Birdie Brown	\$21.99	☐ Spin & Slide Discs \$2.49
☐ Interactive Pull Tabs	\$18.99	☐ Slider Elements \$2.49
Spin & Slide Channels	\$8.99	
☐ Hearts Entwined	\$17.99	My Wish List
☐ Wonderful Woodland Friends	\$12.99	
☐ Heart Tree	\$8.99	
☐ Best Wishes	\$12.99	П
☐ Mondo Cheers	\$8.99	
☐ Lots of Hearts	\$8.99	
$\square$ Lots of Hearts Outlines	\$8.99	
So Much Love - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	
Stamps:		
Cute Chemists - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
☐ Cutieasaurus	\$17.99	
$\square$ Tweethearts	\$17.99	
Rainbows & Unicorns	\$17.99	
☐ Sweet Celebrations	\$9.00	Ш ————
☐ Wonderful Woodland Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Sweet Nothings	\$17.99	
☐ Sassy Pants Love	\$15.99	Free with \$60
☐ Hearts Entwined	\$9.00	
So Much Love - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	☐ Straight from the Heart
☐ Scattered Hearts Background	\$16.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)